
*Canada is allowing studying online from abroad until April 30th, 2021, as long as 50% of the program of study is eventually completed in Canada.

Study 50% at home,  
50% in Canada
Study Permit Update*

Courses:

Study English in Toronto or 
Vancouver at one the most 
awarded language schools 
in the world.

Study from home with 
virtual English classes.

Complete 50% of your 
program at home and  
50% in Canada.

General English

Cambridge 
English (FCE)

Cambridge 
English (CAE)

IELTS 
Preparation

University 
Pathway

Intensive English Program ILAC KISS Virtual Program ILAC 50/50 Blended Program

Study permit required for ILAC Classes in Canada and ILAC 50/50. Study permit is NOT required for ILAC KISS Virtual. ILAC 50/50 START NOW promotion only available until December 31, 2020.

4

20

8

24

16

32

48

40

12

28

44

36

52

$1,480

$7,100

$2,960

$8,040

$5,680

$10,720

$15,120

$13,000

$4,260

$9,380

$13,860

$11,700

$16,380

Registration Fee: $160 Material Fee: $10 per week

$640

$2,800

$1,200

$3,240 $4,824

$2,240

$4,320

$6,480

$5,400

$6,432

$9,072

$7,800

$1,680

$3,780

$5,940

$4,860

$7,020

$5,628

$8,316

$7,020

$9,828

Weeks

Additional Fees:

Intensive English  
Program in Canada

ILAC KISS 
Virtual Program

ILAC 50/50 START NOW


