ILAC 50/50

Study 50% at home, 50% in Canada

Study Permit Update*



*Canada is allowing studying online from abroad until April 30th, 2021, as long as 50% of the program of study is eventually completed in Canada.

Courses:

- General English
- Cambridge English (FCE)
- Cambridge English (CAE)
- IELTSPreparation
- University Pathway

Intensive English Program



Study English in Toronto or Vancouver at one the most awarded language schools in the world.

ILAC KISS Virtual Program



Study from home with virtual English classes.

ILAC 50/50 Blended Program



Complete 50% of your program at home and 50% in Canada.

Weeks	Intensive English Program in Canada	ILAC KISS Virtual Program	ILAC 50/50 START NOW
4	\$1,480	\$640	
8	\$2,960	\$1,200	
12	\$4,260	\$1,680	
16	\$5,680	\$2,240	
20	\$7,100	\$2,800	
24	\$8,040	\$3,240	\$4,824
28	\$9,380	\$3,780	\$5,628
32	\$10,720	\$4,320	\$6,432
36	\$11,700	\$4,860	\$7,020
40	\$13,000	\$5,400	\$7,800
44	\$13,860	\$5,940	\$8,316
48	\$15,120	\$6,480	\$9,072
52	\$16,380	\$7,020	\$9,828

Study permit required for ILAC Classes in Canada and ILAC 50/50. Study permit is NOT required for ILAC KISS Virtual. ILAC 50/50 START NOW promotion only available until December 31, 2020.

Additional Fees: Registration Fee: \$160 Material Fee: \$10 per week